Show Name:

Judge:
City, State:
Date:

Novice Division

Award

BEST IN NOVICE
2ND BEST IN NOVICE
3RD BEST IN NOVICE
4TH BEST IN NOVICE
5TH BEST IN NOVICE
6TH BEST IN NOVICE
7TH BEST IN NOVICE
8TH BEST IN NOVICE
9TH BEST IN NOVICE
10TH BEST IN NOVICE

Advanced Division
BEST IN SHOW

Award
Co BEST IN SHOW
BEST IN SHOW
2ND BEST IN SHOW
3RD BEST IN SHOW
4TH BEST IN SHOW
5TH BEST IN SHOW
6TH BEST IN SHOW
7TH BEST IN SHOW
8TH BEST IN SHOW
9TH BEST IN SHOW
10TH BEST IN SHOW
11TH BEST IN SHOW
12TH BEST IN SHOW
13TH BEST IN SHOW
14TH BEST IN SHOW
15th BEST IN SHOW
CO-16T BIS
CO-16TH BIS
16th BEST IN SHOW

Bluegrass Bird Breeders
Roger

Heroux

La Grange, KY

June 23, 2019

Description Band #
Color Sex * Club Code No.
WPd Cc NCS 69P 49
CnPPd H NCS 85M 323
Cn/Pd (o3 NCS 85M 325
CnPPd H NCS 96S 1725
P Cc ACS 85M 302
CnP H ACS 85M 299
WPPd Cc ACS 08B 03
CnPPd H NCS 74R 01
P H ACS 08B 1901
Pd Cc ACS 85M 282
Description Band
Color Sex * Club Code
PPd H Ch NCS 50A
Cn H NCS 42F
N (o] NCS 50A
P H ACS 81C
CnP C NCS 81C
CnP/Pd H NCS 86A
P H NCS 81C
N C NCS 24s
LP H NCS 24S
P/Pd (o] NCS 24S
P (o] NCS 86A
CnPPd H NCS 3Y
PPd H NCS 58L
WPPd H ACS 11W
Cn H NCS 42F
WPd C N NCS 69P
N/Pd (o] GrCh ACS 86A
Cn/ (o] Ch ACS 86A
CnPPd H N NCS 85M

18
19
19
17
18
18
18
18
19
18

#
No.
1744
505
1611
1861
230
1837
1862
1703
1914
1705
721
1717
703

411
49
1213
1215
323

Yr.
17
15
16
18
12
18
18
17
19
17
17
17
17
16
14
18
12
12
19

Total Exhibitors:

Total Entries:

Points Awarded:

Regional Show?:

Total Novice Exhibitors:

Total Novice Entries:

Exhibitor
Jamie Boyles
Melissa Magill
Melissa Magill
Cathy Dunston
Melissa Magill
Melissa Magill
Jamie Boyles
Jamie Boyles
Jamie Boyles
Melissa Magill

State

TN
NJ
NJ
Ms
NJ
NJ
TN
TN
TN
NJ

Total Advanced

Exhibitors:

Total Advanced Entries:

Exhibitor

Chris Orowitz

Ellen O'Neil
Susan Stieve

Chris Orowitz

Susan Stieve
Sue Ansley

Chris Orowitz

Susan Stieve
Susan Stieve
Chris Orowitz
Sue Ansley
Melissa Magill
Chris Orowitz
Susan Stieve
Jamie Boyles
Jamie Boyles
Sue Ansley
Sue Ansley
Melissa Magill

State
KY
PA
OH
KY
OH
FL
KY
OH
OH
KY
FL
NJ
KY
OH
TN
TN
FL
FL
NJ

10

106
16

6
87



