Show Name:	Bluegrass Bird Breeders Roger							Total Exhibitors:		10
Judge:	Heroux						Total Entries:		106	
City, State:	La Grange, KY						Points Awarded:		16	
Date:	June 23, 2019							Regional Show?:		N
								Total Novice E	xhibitors:	4
Novice Division					Total Novic	e Entries:	19			
	Descrip	tion		Ва	nd #				State	
Award	Color	Sex *	Club	Code	No.	Yr.		Exhibitor		
BEST IN NOVICE	WPd	С	NCS	69P	49	18		Jamie Boyles	TN	
2ND BEST IN NOVICE	CnPPd	Н	NCS	85M	323	19		Melissa Magill	NJ	
3RD BEST IN NOVICE	Cn/Pd	C	NCS	85M	325	19		Melissa Magill	NJ	
4TH BEST IN NOVICE	CnPPd	Н	NCS	96S	1725	5 17		<b>Cathy Dunston</b>	MS	
<b>5TH BEST IN NOVICE</b>	P	C	ACS	85M	302	18		Melissa Magill	NJ	
<b>6TH BEST IN NOVICE</b>	CnP	Н	ACS	85M	299	18		Melissa Magill	NJ	
7TH BEST IN NOVICE	WPPd	С	ACS	08B	03	18		Jamie Boyles	TN	
8TH BEST IN NOVICE	CnPPd	н	NCS	74R	01	18		Jamie Boyles	TN	
9TH BEST IN NOVICE	P	н	ACS	08B	1901	l 19		Jamie Boyles	TN	
<b>10TH BEST IN NOVICE</b>	Pd	C	ACS	85M	282	18		Melissa Magill	NJ	
								Total Advanced Exhibitors: 6		
Advanced Division						Total Advanced Entries:		87		
BEST IN SHOW										
2201 6 6	Description					1#				
Award	Color	Sex	*	Club	Code	No.	Yr.	Exhibitor	State	
Co BEST IN SHOW	PPd	н	Ch	NCS	50A	1744	17	Chris Orowitz	KY	
BEST IN SHOW	Cn	н		NCS	42F	505	15	Ellen O'Neil	PA	
2ND BEST IN SHOW	N	C		NCS	50A	1611	16	Susan Stieve	ОН	
3RD BEST IN SHOW	P	н		ACS	81C	1861	18	Chris Orowitz	KY	
4TH BEST IN SHOW	CnP	С		NCS	81C	230	12	Susan Stieve	он	
5TH BEST IN SHOW	CnP/Pd	н		NCS	86A	1837	18	Sue Ansley	FL	
6TH BEST IN SHOW	P	Н		NCS	81C	1862	18	Chris Orowitz	KY	
7TH BEST IN SHOW	N	C		NCS	245	1703	17	Susan Stieve	ОН	
8TH BEST IN SHOW	LP	Н		NCS	245	1914	19	Susan Stieve	ОН	
9TH BEST IN SHOW	P/Pd	C		NCS	245	1705	17	Chris Orowitz	KY	
10TH BEST IN SHOW		_								
	P	С		NCS	86A	721	17	Sue Ansley	FL	
11TH BEST IN SHOW	P CnPPd	С Н		NCS NCS	86A 3Y	721 1717	17 17	Sue Ansley Melissa Magill	FL NJ	

NCS

ACS

NCS

NCS

ACS

ACS

NCS

58L

11W

42F

69P

86A

86A

85M

703

1

411

49

1213

1215

323

17

16

14

18

12

12

19

**Chris Orowitz** 

**Susan Stieve** 

**Jamie Boyles** 

**Jamie Boyles** 

**Sue Ansley** 

**Sue Ansley** 

**Melissa Magill** 

KY

ОН

TN

TN

FL

FL

NJ

**12TH BEST IN SHOW** 

**13TH BEST IN SHOW** 

14TH BEST IN SHOW

15th BEST IN SHOW

16th BEST IN SHOW

CO-16T BIS

**CO-16TH BIS** 

PPd

**WPPd** 

Cn

WPd

N/Pd

Cn/

CnPPd

Н

Н

Н

C

C

C

Н

GrCh

Ch

N